Form code: TA 251 Revision: 2023-09 www.dnv.com Page 1 of 2
Certificate no.:
TAE00003HN
Revision No:
2
This is to certify:
that the Electric Motor
with type designation(s)
MS.., MS2.., frame sizes 56 up to 200, T1A.., T2A.., T3A.., T4A.., TAI.., TAP.., frame sizes 56 up to 200
issued to
Shanghai Top Motor Co., Ltd.
Shanghai, 020, China
is found to comply with
DNV rules for classification – Ships, offshore units, and high speed and light craft
Application:
Products approved by this certificate are accepted for installation on all vessels classed by DNV.
Type Degree of
protection
Insulation
class
Temp.
class
(°C)
Voltage
(V)
Power
(kW)
Frequency
(Hz)
Speed
(RPM)
MS.., MS2.., frame
sizes 56 up to 200
IP 55, IP 56,
IP 65
F 155 230 -
690
0,09 -
37
50 / 60 750 -
3600
T1A.., T2A.., T3A..,
T4A.., TAI.., TAP..,
frame sizes 56 up to
200
IP 55, IP 56,
IP 65
F 155 220 -
690
0,09 -
37
50 / 60 750 -
3600
Issued at Høvik on 2024-05-23
This Certificate is valid until 2029-03-29.
DNV local unit: Shanghai
Approval Engineer: Georgy Abramenko
for DNV
This Certificate is subject to terms and conditions overleaf. Any significant change in design or construction may render this Certificate invalid.
The validity date relates to the Type Approval Certificate and not to the approval of equipment/systems installed.
LEGAL DISCLAIMER: Unless otherwise stated in the applicable contract with the holder of this document, or following from mandatory law, the liability of DNV AS, its
parent companies and their subsidiaries as well as their officers, directors and employees (“DNV”) arising from or in connection with the services rendered for the
purpose of the issuance of this document or reliance thereon, whether in contract or in tort (including negligence), shall be limited to direct losses and under any
circumstance be limited to 300,000 USD.
Job ID: 262.1-031083-2
Certificate no.: TAE00003HN
Revision No:  2
Form code: TA 251 Revision: 2023-09 www.dnv.com Page 2 of 2
Place of manufacturing
SHANGHAI TOP MOTOR CO., LTD.
No. 303 KANGLIU Rd, KANGQIAO Town
Pudong, Shanghai, P. R. China
SHANGHAI HIMAK ELECTRICAL MA.. CO., LTD.
No. 568 YUANXI Rd, NANHUI Industry Area
Pudong, Shanghai, P. R. China